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Date Venue Performers

Thu., Dec. 31, 2015 Main Hall

Conductor：Guido Mancusi
Soprano：Annette Dasch, Akie Amou　
Tenor：Miroslav Dovorský　
Baritone：Daniel Schmutzhard
Baritone & MC：Daisuke Oyama　
Chorus：Nikikai-Chorus
Orchestra：Symphonie-Orchster der Volksoper Wien, etc.

 Fri., Jan. 1
 Sat., Jan. 2
 Sun., Jan. 3

Main Hall

Conductor：Guido Mancusi
Soprano：Annette Dasch　
Tenor：Daniel Schmutzhard
Baritone：Daniel Schmutzhard
Orchestra：Symphonie-Orchster der Volksoper Wien, etc.

 Thu., Jan. 21
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Soprano：Tamayo Yoshida, Momoko Yuasa　
Tenor：Tatsuya Higuchi　
Baritone：Hideya Masuhara, etc. 
Piano：Miyuki Kotouda　
Navigator：Satoshi Asaoka　Director：Michiko Taguchi

 Tue., Feb. 9 
       - Sat., Feb. 20

Main Hall
Conductor & Piano：Daniel Barenboim　
Orchestra：Staatskapelle Berlin

 Sat., Apr. 2

 Sat., Apr. 23
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Suntory Hall Opera Academy Member

 Wed., May 11 
     - Sun., May 15

Main Hall
Conductor：Sir Simon Rattle　
Orchestra：Berliner Philharmoniker, etc.

 Fri., 27 May Main Hall

Conductor：Ken-ichiro Kobayashi 
Soprano：Yayoi Ikuno　Tenor：Hiroaki Fueda　
Violin：Asuka Sezaki　Piano：Ayano Kobayashi 
MC：Satoshi Asaoka　Chorus：Musashino-chorus
Orchestra：Japan Philharmonic Orchestra

Conductor：Yoshihiro Kanno   Dance：Kotaro Nakamura 
Violin：Yasuko Ohtani　Cello：Tsuyoshi Tsutsumi, etc.

OPENING NIGHT 
Produced by Tsuyoshi Tsutsumi 2016

Cello：Tsuyoshi Tsutsumi　
Piano：Ichiro Nodaira

THE BEETHOVEN CYCLE  I-V String Quartet：Quartet Excelsior

ENJOY !  WEEKEND Vol. 1 - 5

Violin：Reiko Watanabe　Soprano：Akie Amou　
Piano：Michie Koyama　Cello：Tsuyoshi Tsutsumi　
Harp：Naoko Yoshino
String Quartet：Küchl Quartet, etc.

ENJOY !  WEEKEND
 Marché One-coin Concert ♯♯♯♯1,  2

Suntory Hall Chamber Music Academy Fellows
String Quartet：Novus String Quartet （Special Guest）

ENJOY！！！！Discovery Night I – III

Violin：Tatsuki Narita　Cello：Gen Yokosaka　
Clarinet：Makoto Yoshida　Piano：Mami Hagiwara　
Guitar：Yasuji Ohagi　Tenor：John Ken Nuzzo　
Horn：Radek Baborák, etc.

CHAMBER MUSIC MASTERPIECES 
with CMA FACULTIES

Violin：Kikuei Ikeda　Viola：Kazuhide Isomura　
Piano：Akira Wakabayashi, etc.

SCHUBERTIADE with KÜCHL QUARTET  I – II
String Quartet：Küchl Quartet
Cello：Tsuyoshi Tsutsumi　Piano：Shigeo Neriki　
Bass：Shu Yoshida

SOUND SYM-PATHY in ASIA I - III
Violin：Cho-Liang Lin　Viola：Kazuhide Isomura　
Piano：Mami Hagiwara　
String Quartet：Novus String Quartet,  Shanghai Quartet

MIDORI SPECIAL CONCERT 
 –for Active Senior Age –

Violin：MIDORI　
Piano：Özgür Aydin

Tue., Jun. 21
Thu., Jun. 23
Sat. Jun. 25

Sat., Jun. 11
Mon., Jun. 13
Tue. Jun. 14

 Tue., Jun. 21

Sat., Jun. 11  Sat., Jun. 18 
Fri., Jun. 24 
Sat., Jun. 25

Sat., Jun. 11
Sat., Jun. 25

Fri., Jun. 17
Wed., Jun. 22
Fri., Jun. 24

Sun., Jun. 19

 Fri., 20 May 
 Esplanade Concert Hall 
(Singapore)

SUNTORY HALL CHAMBER MUSIC GARDEN 2016 　　　　　　　　　　　　◎◎◎◎ Sat., 4 Jun. - Sun., 26 Jun. 　　　　　　　　Venue：：：：Blue Rose (Small Hall)

 Sat., Jun. 4

Sun., Jun. 5    Thu., Jun. 9
Sun., Jun. 12   Wed., Jun. 15
Sat., Jun. 18

SUNTORY HALL OPERA ACADEMY CONCERT

TDK's 80th anniversary
TDK Orchestra Concert 2016

Berliner Philharmoniker
Conducted by Sir Simon Rattle

(Co-Presented with Fuji Television Network, Inc)
【the crown sponsor: TDK Corporation】

OBIC SPECIAL CONCERT 2016
【Sponsor: OBIC Co., Ltd.】

Composed by Yoshihiro Kanno 
HIMIKO – Ancient Pageant
〈 Performance in Singapore 〉 

(Presented by Esplanade, A production by Suntory Hall)

SUNTORY HALL OPERA ACADEMY PERFORMANCE
Giacomo Puccini ：：：：La Bohème

Toshiba Grand Concert 35th Anniversary Special Performance
Conductor/Pianist Daniel Barenboim Staatskapelle Be rlin

(Co-Presented with Fuji Television Network, Inc)
 【TOP Partner: TOSHIBA CORPORATION】

OPEN HOUSE  Main Hall、Blue Rose (Small Hall), etc.

Suntory Hall 30th Anniversary Program

Concert

THE YOMIURI SHIMBUN SPECIAL
SUNTORY HALL  SILVESTER CONCERT 2015 - 2016 

Symphonie-Orchster der Volksoper Wien
【Sponsor: The Yomiuri Shimbun 】

KEWPIE SPECIAL
SUNTORY HALL  NEW YEAR CONCERT 2016 

Symphonie-Orchster der Volksoper Wien
【Sponsor: Kewpie Corporation】



MASTER CLASS－－－－Suntory Hall Chamber Music Academy Suntory Hall Chamber Music Academy Fellows

CMG SPECIAL 
Chamber Music Concert for Wheel Users

 TBA

RAINBOW 21 
Suntory Hall Debut Concert 2016

 Students and Alumni of Colleges of Music

RAINBOW 21 INTERNATIONAL 
Suntory Hall Debut Concert 2016

Selected Members from Yong Siew Toh Conservatory of 
Music (Singapore) 
Suntory Hall Chamber Music Academy Fellows

FINALE 2016

Cello：Tsuyoshi Tsutsumi　Violin：Kikuei Ikeda　
Viola：Kazuhide Isomura　Piano：Akira Wakabayashi
Horn：Radek Baborák　
String Quartet：Küchl Quartet, etc.

Sat., July 23 Main Hall TBA

Sat., July 30 /
Sun., July 31

Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

MC & Vocal：Yuko Kanzaki
Music Players Okawaridan

Mon., Aug. 22
Thu., Aug. 25

Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Sat., Aug. 27 
Mon., Aug. 29

Main Hall

Wed., Aug. 24
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Baritone：Kei Yonashiro　Cello：Anssi Karttunen　
Picccolo： Camilla Hoitenga, etc.

Tue., Aug. 30 Main Hall
Conductor：Ernest Martinez Izquierdo
Harp：Xavier de Maistre　
Orchestra:Tokyo Symphony Orchestra

SUNTORY HALL INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM for MUSIC COMPOS ITION
 Toru Takemitsu “Gémeaux”  （the first comissioned work of this program）

Fri., Aug. 26 Main Hall
Conductor：Tan Dun
Orchestra：Tokyo Philharmonic Orchestra, etc.

The 26th COMPETITION of AKUTAGAWA AWARD 
for MUSIC COMPOSITION

Sun., Aug. 28 Main Hall
Conductor：Yoichi Sugiyama
Orchestra：New Japan Philharmonic, etc.

Tue., Sep. 13 Main Hall
Violin：Akiko Suwanai   Yuki Manuela Janke
Cello：Danjulo Ishizaka   Piano：Akira Eguchi 
String Quartet：Hagen Quartett, etc.

SUNTORY HALL ORGAN CAFÉ TIME CONCERT #3 Mon., Sep. 19 Main Hall Organ：Ryoki Yamaguchi, etc.

BLUE ROSE CHALLENGE PROJECT 2016
Mon., Sep. 26
    ― Thu., Sep. 29

Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Suntory Hall supports challenging performances.
 <public participation>

ARK HILLS MUSIC WEEKS  2016 　　　　
(Co-Presented with Mori Building Co., Ltd.)

Oct.

SUNTORY HALL 
30th ANNIVERSARY GALA CONCERT

Sat., Oct. 1
Sun., Oct. 2

Main Hall

Conductor：Zubin Mehta, Seiji Ozawa　
Violin：Anne-Sophie Mutter　
Soprano：Chen Reiss　
Orchestra：Wiener Philharmoniker

Daiwa Securities Group Presents
ZUBIN MEHTA Conducts WIENER PHILHARMONIKER

【Special Sponsor: Daiwa Securities Group】

Fri., Oct. 7
Mon.,  Oct. 10
Wed.  Oct. 12
 (10/12 Anniversary 
day of Suntory Hall)

Main Hall

Conductor：Zubin Mehta  Piano：Rudolf Buchbinder　
Orchestra：Wiener Philharmoniker
 In other cities: 
　　10/4 KURUME：Kurume City Plaza
　　10/5 HIROSHIMA：Hiroshima Bunka Gakuen HBG Hall
　　10/6  OSAKA：Festival Hall 
　　10/9  KAWASAKI：Muza Kawasaki

SUNTORY HALL & WIENER PHILHARMONIKER 
SCHOOL PROGRAM

TBA Main Hall
Conductor：Zubin Mehta
Orchestra：Wiener Philharmoniker

MASTERCLASS 
by PRINCIPAL of  WIENER PHILHARMONIKER

TBA
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

TBA

WIENER PHILHARMONIKER & SUNTORY MUSIC AID FUND PRES ENTS 
SPECIAL CONCERT for CHILDREN 2016

- Dream Collaboration between Children from Iwate, Miyagi, Fukushima 
Prefectures and The Members of Wiener Philharmonike r -

Sun., Oct. 16 Main Hall

The Members of Wiener Philharmoniker 
Flute: Dieter Flury
Children from Iwate, Miyagi and Fukushima prefectures
Conductor：Kazuki Yamada, etc.

〈〈〈〈WIENER PHILHARMONIKER WEEK IN JAPAN 2016 〉〉〉〉

SUNTORY HALL INTERNATIONAL PROGRAM 
for MUSIC COMPOSITION No. 39 （Artistic Director Toshio Hosokawa）

Theme Composer 〈〈〈〈Kaija Saariaho 〉〉〉〉

STRADIVARIUS CONCERT 2016
（Co-Presented with Nippon Music Foundation）

SUNTORY HALL FESTIVAL 2016 　　　　　　　　　　　　◎◎◎◎ Mon., Sep. 19 – Sat., November 26

Suntory Hall, ARK Karajan Platz, etc.

SUNTORY ART KIDS PROGRAM
“Iro-iro Do-Re-Do-Re”

Workshop & Concert for Kids - Let's Meet Art and Mu sic

SUNTORY FOUNDATION FOR ARTS’ SUMMER FESTIVAL 2016 　　　　　　　　　　　　◎◎◎◎ Mon., Aug. 22 – Tue., Aug. 30

THE PRODUCER SERIES Producer：Yasuaki Itakuda, Noriko Sato

TBA

TBA

Mon., Jun. 6
Tue., Jun. 7
Wed., Jun. 8

 Fri., Jun. 10

Sun., Jun. 26

SUNTORY HALL ORGAN PROGRAM 
 “Organ Adventure”



CHAMBER MUSIC －－－－ Mutter Virtuosi Tue., Oct. 4 Main Hall
Violin：Anne-Sophie Mutter
Mutter Virtuosi & Suntory Hall Chamber Music Academy 
Selected Members

RECITAL Wed., Oct. 5 Main Hall

SPECIAL CONCERT  –for Active Senior Age – Fri., Oct. 7
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

CONCERTO ABEND Sun., Oct. 9 Main Hall
Violin：Anne-Sophie Mutter
Conductor：Cristian Măcelaru
Orchestra：New Japan Philharmonic

NHK SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA 90TH  & SUNTORY HALL 30TH SP ECIAL 
CONCERT

PAAVO JÄRVI  Conductor 
NHK SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA

(Co-Presented with NHK Symphony Orchestra)

Thu., Oct. 6 Main Hall
Conductor：Paavo Järvi
Orchestra：NHK Symphony Orchestra, etc.

MITSUBISHI PENCIL A SPECIAL EVENT TO CELEBRATE 130 YEARS
HERBERT BLOMSTEDT, Conductor

BAMBERGER SYMPHONIKER
“All Beethoven Program” 

(Co-Presented with KAJIMOTO)
【Supportd by Mitsubishi Pencil Co., Ltd】

Wed., Nov. 2 Main Hall
Conductor：Herbert Blomstedt
Violin：Akiko Suwanai
Orchestra：Bamberger Symphoniker

Fri., Nov. 4
Tue., Nov. 8

Main Hall

Piano & Direction ：Mitsuko Uchida　
Orchestra：Mahler Chamber Orchestra (MCO)
 In other cities: 
　　10/28,30：SAPPRO
　　11/2：OSAKA
　　11/6：TOYOTA

Sat., Nov. 5
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Chamber Music by Mitsuko Uchida(Pf)  & MCO Member
 In other city: 
　　10/31 SAPPORO

SUNTORY HALL 30th ANNIVERSARY COMMISSION
〈〈〈〈Mark-Anthony Turnage 〉〉〉〉

Sat., Nov. 12 Main Hall

Soprano：Michaela Kaune　
Mezzo-Soprano：Mihoko Fujimura
Conductor：Kazushi Ono　
Orchestra：Tokyo Metropolitan Symphony Orchestra, etc.

HALL OPERA ®　

Richard WAGNER ：：：：DAS RHEINGOLD
Fri., Nov. 18
Sun., Nov. 20

Main Hall
Conductor：Christian Thielemann　
Orchestra：Staatskapelle Dresden, etc.
General Director：Denis Krief

A MONODRAMA by ISABEL KARAJAN 
“Fräulein Tod trifft Herrn Schostakowitsch”

Sat., Nov. 19
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Performer：Isabel Karajan
String Quartet：Staatskapelle Dresden Selected Members

CHAMBER MUSIC 
by PRINCIPALS of STAATSKAPELLE DRESDEN

Mon., Nov. 21
Blue Rose 
(Small Hall)

Staatskapelle Dresden Members

ORCHESTRAL CONCERTⅠⅠⅠⅠ  Tue., Nov. 22 Main Hall
Conductor：Christian Thielemann
Orchestra：Staatskapelle Dresden

ORCHESTRAL CONCERT ⅡⅡⅡⅡ Wed., Nov.  23 Main Hall
Conductor：Christian Thielemann
Piano：Yefim Bronfman
Orchestra：Staatskapelle Dresden

YEFIM BRONFMAN RECITAL Sat., Nov. 26 Main Hall Piano：Yefim Bronfman

Wed., Dec. 7 Main Hall
Conductor：Kazushi Ono　
Orchestra：Tokyo Metropolitan Symphony Orchestra, etc.

Fri., Dec. 23 Main Hall
Conductor：Masaaki Suzuki
Chorus & Orchestra：Bach Collegium Japan

Sat., Dec. 24 Main Hall
Organ：Masato Suzuki
Chorus：Bach Collegium Japan

Sun., Dec. 25 Main Hall
Conductor：Kouichi Fujino
Wind Orchestra：Tokyo Kosei Wind Orchestra

Sat., Dec. 31 Main Hall Orchestra：Symphonie-Orchster der Volksoper Wien, etc.

JAPAN PHILHARMONIC ORCHESTRA & SUNTORY HALL
MATINNE CONCERT SERIES ON WEEKDAYS 

“Totteoki Afternoon”

Tue., Feb. 23
Tue., Apr. 26 
Tue., Sep. 6

Main Hall
Conductor：Takeshi Ooi etc.
Orchestra：Japan Philharmonic Orchestra

TOKYO SYMPHONY ORCHSTRA & SUNTORY HALL 
SUBSCRIPTION CONCERTS for CHILDREN 2016

Supported by  Barclays

Sat.,  Apr. 9
Sat., Jul. 9 
Sat., Sep. 10 
Sat., Dec. 17

Main Hall

Conductor：Kazuyoshi Akiyama, Sachio Fujioka, Shigeo 
Genda, Norichika Iimori 
MC：Naoki Tsuboi　
Orchestra：Tokyo Symphony Orchestra

SUNTORY HALL ORGAN PROMENADE CONCERT
Thu., once a month
(except Aug.)

SUNTORY HALL SILVESTER CONCERT 2016 
Symphonie-Orchster der Volksoper Wien

Main Hall　
Blue Rose (Small Hall)：Live viewing for pre-school children

＊＊＊＊All date and performers are subject to change.

〈〈〈〈OSTERFESTSPIELE SALZBURG in JAPAN 〉〉〉〉

MINATO CITY & SUNTORY HALL 
ENJOY!  MUSIC PROJECT

SUNTORY HALL CHRISTMAS CONCERT 2016
Bach Collegium Japan “MESSIAH”

SUNTORY HALL CHRISTMAS ORGAN CONCERT 2016
CHIRSTMAS PAGEANT, Presented by Bach Collegium Japa n

SUNTORY HALL CHRISTMAS CONCERT 2016 
with Tokyo Kosei Wind Orchestra

〈〈〈〈SUNTORY HALL SPECIAL STAGE 2016  “ANNE SOPHIE-MUTTE R” 〉〉〉〉

Violin：Anne-Sophie Mutter
Piano：Lambert Orkis

MITSUKO UCHIDA with MAHLER CHAMBER ORCHESTRA 
Japan Tour

YEAR-ROUND PROGRAM


